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gemeldet: 118 gestartet: 118 gezeitet: 118

Punktsystem: Low-Point Wettfahrten: 6 Streicher: 1

1 ITA 208370 PREDARI Lorenzo **.ITA 1 2 1 21 5 3 12.0 

2 SUI 214565 DUFOUR Benjamin **.SUI 1 3 BFD 3 1 5 13.0 

3 SWE 182611 LINDSTRÖM Rasmus **.SWE BFD 5 5 6 4 1 21.0 

4 HUN 211551 KOVACS Attila **.HUN 21 2 1 3 3 14 23.0 

5 SWE 199612 LINDBOM Calle **.SWE 3 7 19 2 7 7 26.0 

6 SWE 213546 BRENTON Melker **.SWE BFD 4 13 4 4 2 27.0 

7 ITA 214692 CESANA Mattia **.ITA 5 1 2 5 15 21 28.0 

8 HUN 213110 U18 BAGONYI BÃ¡lint **.HUN 6 1 16 7 15 7 36.0 

9 ITA 215327 TESTA Maximiliano **.ITA 3 4 6 17 UFD 10 40.0 

10 ITA 212030 PALANTI Alessia **.ITA 10 5 BFD 19 7 1 42.0 

11 ITA 215742 U17 INI Beatrice **.ITA 2 14 11 22 9 9 45.0 

12 GER 204899 U18 TONGIORGI Alessandro B .048 PYC 7 23 3 2 11 26 46.0 

13 NOR 215909 KAASTAD ORJAVIK Jens **.NOR 5 16 7 BFD 12 12 52.0 

14 SUI 196701 ELIOTT Raison **.SUI 4 19 2 27 2 BFD 54.0 

15 NOR 213130 U18 IVELAND Aslak **.NOR 24 14 6 15 8 13 56.0 

16 ITA 213900 U16 GAMBELLI Marco **.ITA 2 6 7 36 35 8 58.0 

17 ITA 214687 CAMPISI Filippo **.ITA 7 34 15 24 10 2 58.0 

18 SWE 209185 HALLIN Christoffer **.SWE 16 46 17 1 19 6 59.0 

19 SWE 215253 HARD Felix **.SWE BFD 18 3 20 17 4 62.0 

20 ITA 213449 U16 RIZZARDI Carlotta **.ITA 9 11 13 18 25 11 62.0 

21 ITA 210074 MASSIRONI Filippo **.ITA 13 16 14 17 3 19 63.0 

22 ITA 205243 U18 CAVALIERI Anna **.ITA 16 20 5 8 14 26 63.0 

23 HUN 201672 SELLEI Bence **.HUN 6 32 9 44 1 17 65.0 

24 ITA 199453 BARTOLI Lorenzo **.ITA BFD 35 20 7 5 3 70.0 

25 CRO 213984 U20 RELJANOVIC Matija **.CRO BFD 8 24 9 21 12 74.0 

26 ITA 20823 U18 BALDINI Filippo **.ITA BFD 6 34 14 12 16 82.0 

27 POL 214348 WIDOMSKA Zuzanna **.POL 11 10 BFD 8 43 10 82.0 

28 HUN 204702 SZOKODY Oliver **.HUN 8 27 30 10 UFD 8 83.0 

29 POL 210009 U17 SOKOLOWSKI Adam **.POL BFD 38 8 11 9 18 84.0 

30 POL 180742 NADRZEWIA Natalia **.POL 26 11 15 33 19 17 88.0 

31 SWE 213738 U18 LANDMARK Karolina **.SWE BFD 21 32 13 8 15 89.0 

32 ITA 207628 U18 BARTOLI Alessandro **.ITA BFD 31 10 37 6 6 90.0 

33 HUN 213869 KIS-KAPIN Karina **.HUN 15 DNC 11 32 23 9 90.0 

34 HUN 209452 U16 NAGY Bendeguz **.HUN 8 46 12 6 UFD 20 92.0 

35 ITA 213022 U16 NOVELLI Francesco **.ITA BFD 12 BFD 14 2 5 93.0 

36 ITA 214025 GIOVANNI PELLIN Alessandro **.ITA 22 33 18 54 17 4 94.0 

37 ITA 213163 BOLZONELLA Gaia **.ITA BFD 15 12 12 34 21 94.0 

38 POL 195305 ROBACZEWSKI Wiktor **.POL BFD 13 19 20 24 18 94.0 

39 NOR 207545 JUELL-BERGAN Carl Ferdinand **.NOR BFD 7 10 28 30 20 95.0 

40 ITA 175308 NIEDDU Alberto **.ITA 15 17 28 13 36 22 95.0 

41 ITA 198463 SAITA Matteo **.ITA 9 18 44 4 21 DSQ 96.0 

42 LTU 182613 DARACIUS Arunas **.LTU 22 15 22 9 28 45 96.0 

43 CZE 212985 HIMMELOVA Klara **.CZE 14 10 14 33 25 36 96.0 

44 LAT 211209 U18 PLAVINS Eduards **.LAT 12 37 4 42 31 14 98.0 

45 LAT 213946 STALS-BULS Roberts **.LAT 12 8 4 15 UFD UFD 99.0 

46 LAT 208863 CIBULE Elza **.LAT 14 39 8 41 16 23 100.0 

47 SWE 175665 ZETTERSTRÖM Louise **.SWE 26 3 25 31 20 37 105.0 

48 CRO 21074 GJIDERA Max **.CRO BFD 36 9 5 16 40 106.0 

49 SRB 215221 JOVANOVIC Ana **.SRB 19 43 31 21 11 27 109.0 

50 HUN 212044 VIDA Roza **.HUN 18 23 17 30 27 25 110.0 

51 USA 214501 LOLO Manuel Cadarso **.USA 32 17 26 22 18 30 113.0 

52 NOR 199080 WIIK Ingrid **.NOR 19 24 23 27 41 24 117.0 

53 POL 205650 BOBULA Aleksandra **.POL 28 19 22 24 28 BFD 121.0 
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54 POL 191862 U16 PRUS-GLOWACKA Maria **.POL BFD 25 16 43 22 16 122.0 

55 HUN 218110 MAJOROS Balazs **.HUN 4 56 BFD 16 36 11 123.0 

56 GER 213299 U18 HUBER Luca BA.035 SVW 43 53 21 40 10 15 129.0 

57 POL 209834 U16 GNIADEK Leon **.POL 11 37 BFD 26 33 22 129.0 

58 CZE 190237 KALISOVA Marketa **.CZE 17 28 38 10 37 48 130.0 

59 DEN 211868 HEEGAARD Josephine **.DEN 10 29 21 35 UFD 35 130.0 

60 ITA 213768 U15 DIVELLA Alberto **.ITA 13 49 35 18 37 29 132.0 

61 SWE 214201 BJOERK Victor **.SWE 23 42 27 29 13 BFD 134.0 

62 NOR 210991 STJERNSTROM Jonas **.NOR BFD 20 28 46 14 30 138.0 

63 ITA 208915 SEMERARO Pietro Paolo **.ITA 27 13 27 44 38 35 140.0 

64 HUN 210519 U17 ORBAN Botond **.HUN BFD 25 24 25 32 36 142.0 

65 SWE 203587 SKÖRVALD Tilde **.SWE 24 12 43 39 40 28 143.0 

66 ITA 189183 CHISTE Sofia **.ITA 29 52 18 39 27 31 144.0 

67 HUN 204701 VASAJI Anna **.HUN 20 DNC 40 12 31 42 145.0 

68 SUI 210740 AUDREY Deryckere **.SUI BFD 9 29 1 47 BFD 146.0 

69 SWE 202078 MALMCRONA Nils **.SWE BFD 39 20 45 24 19 147.0 

70 GER 188448 U16 HELLER Maximilian BW.026 SCOE 27 56 42 42 6 33 150.0 

71 ITA 179379 MELETTI Jan **.ITA BFD 27 36 26 29 33 151.0 

72 ESP 213379 DE TOMAS Lucia **.ESP 28 31 33 51 34 28 154.0 

73 SWE 212714 U18 ZEEBERG Tilde **.SWE BFD 40 30 34 26 25 155.0 

74 LTU 193185 SAVICKAITE Leja **.LTU 18 43 25 30 44 54 160.0 

75 ITA 210754 CORTE SUALON Giulia **.ITA 20 22 46 37 42 39 160.0 

76 SWE 210984 SUNDSTRöM Ludvig **.SWE 21 55 26 53 26 39 165.0 

77 LTU 207815 STRELCIUNAS Rukas **.LTU 39 33 23 48 52 23 166.0 

78 ITA 207458 CASSANMAGNAGO Valerio **.ITA BFD 22 BFD 19 32 34 167.0 

79 ITA 179053 U17 VALENTI Virginia **.ITA BFD 9 40 25 48 48 170.0 

80 POL 170199 BORKOWSKI Wiktor **.POL BFD 45 39 23 18 47 172.0 

81 ITA 202253 DE BENI Giano **.ITA 31 28 BFD 16 48 50 173.0 

82 NOR 207108 OREN-SVENSEN Helle **.NOR 25 32 32 55 40 44 173.0 

83 ITA 170204 U18 LORO GAIA **.ITA 31 42 33 38 39 32 173.0 

84 SUI 214569 ODDIN Loic **.SUI DNC DNC DNC 29 13 13 175.0 

85 ITA 208507 VICINI Azeglio Francesco **.ITA BFD 30 41 23 35 46 175.0 

86 ITA 181414 PACIFICO Federico **.ITA 30 54 37 11 54 44 176.0 

87 ITA 203109 CORRADINI Renato **.ITA 23 38 47 45 46 24 176.0 

88 CZE 192980 HALOUZKA Michal **.CZE 42 48 45 34 20 38 179.0 

89 ITA 214700 SEDDIO Ettore **.ITA 34 49 31 43 22 BFD 179.0 

90 EST 200863 JUUL Robin **.EST 34 26 37 49 43 40 180.0 

91 ITA 200979 U17 BANCI Gabriele **.ITA 30 29 29 55 55 37 180.0 

92 GER 206681 U18 BOEHM Sara BA.004 DTYC 29 34 36 38 46 53 183.0 

93 LTU 204848 CIRTAUTAS Gediminas **.LTU 25 47 45 47 41 27 185.0 

94 EST 213778 SELLING Alex Georg **.EST BFD 30 39 50 23 45 187.0 

95 HUN 203022 ZSOMBOR Feher **.HUN 17 21 BFD 47 53 52 190.0 

96 HUN 210977 U18 ILLANITZ Igor **.HUN BFD DNC 46 31 33 29 199.0 

97 ITA 188215 GIUNTA Alessandra **.ITA 37 35 51 54 29 47 199.0 

98 ITA 205256 BORGONOVO Marco **.ITA 35 50 47 32 45 41 200.0 

99 GER 197200 U15 ERDMANN Martin MV.002 WSC 1925 BFD 55 BFD 28 30 31 204.0 

100 NOR 201382 SCHONING-OLSEN Emil **.NOR 38 50 42 50 45 32 207.0 

101 ITA 202653 SAITA Alice **.ITA BFD 36 35 52 50 34 207.0 

102 ITA 171336 U17 COLLEDAN Alvise **.ITA 33 26 52 46 52 51 208.0 

103 HUN 208731 MOLNAR Lilla **.HUN BFD 24 BFD 41 44 42 211.0 

104 POL 215171 WIETKI Adelina **.POL 35 44 48 51 51 43 221.0 

105 GER 188334 U16 MERTEN Theo B .048 PYC 37 40 49 56 49 46 221.0 

106 GER 201882 U16 BEERHUES Ruben B .048 PYC 38 44 BFD 58 39 43 222.0 
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107 ITA 214691 CARDELLINI Augusto **.ITA BFD 41 48 36 UFD 38 223.0 

108 LTU 204948 DRASUTAVICUS Jonas **.LTU 40 51 38 52 47 49 225.0 

109 CZE 213903 HIMMEL Jiri **.CZE BFD 48 41 35 42 BFD 226.0 

110 GER 201377 U13 WINKLER Max BW.026 SCOE 36 52 50 40 49 55 227.0 

111 GER 213998 U13 DIETMAIR Marie BA.004 DTYC BFD 51 34 56 38 50 229.0 

112 GER 194755 U16 GERSTNER Maria BA.097 LSC 33 BFD 49 49 57 52 240.0 

113 GER 207802 U15 PUTJENTER Hendrik B .048 PYC 41 47 50 57 53 51 242.0 

114 POL 195304 ZARADNY Illya **.POL 32 57 44 57 54 56 243.0 

115 ITA 186277 U16 IORFIDA Alice **.ITA BFD 41 BFD 53 51 41 246.0 

116 GER 204889 U16 SCHOLZ Penny B .048 PYC 36 54 52 58 56 49 247.0 

117 POL 201561 MIKA Tymoteusz **.POL BFD 53 51 48 50 57 259.0 

118 SWE 204715 LANDMARK Karl **.SWE BFD 45 43 DNC DNC DNC 268.0 
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